IEC Miniature Fuse Bases
Open type
Fuse Bases / DS-MINIFBOT-01-0325-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
MINIATURE FUSE BASES & HOLDERS
Mersen open fuseholders for 5x20 miniature fuses feature a simple,

FUSE BASES
IEC Miniature Fuse Bases
Open type
©2025
IEC Miniature Fuse Bases
Open type
Fuse Bases / DS-MINIFBOT-01-0325-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 2 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
IEC Miniature Fuse Bases - Open type PTF 76/78 /10
Catalog
number
Item
number Designation Package
MISIPTF76 J208227 SI PTF 76 10
MISIPTF78 K208228 SI PTF 78 10
MISIPTF76
MISIPTF78
IEC Miniature Fuse Bases - Open type PTF 15/15B /1000
Catalog
number Reference number Designation Package
MISIPTF15/1000 P204943T SIPTF 15/1000 1000
PRODUCT RANGE
IEC Miniature Fuse Bases - Open type PTF 15/15B /10
Catalog
number
Item
number Designation Package
MISIPTF15 P204943 SIPTF 15 10
MISIPTF15B M209012 SI PTF 15B 10
MISIPTF15
MISIPTF15B
©2025
IEC Miniature Fuse Bases